
出走順
NO. NAME CAR CLASS C-RANK T-RANK BEST TIME1 TIME2 TIME3 TIME4 TIME5 TIME6

1 越沢俊文 インプレッサ 3B 2 3 0'53"57 0'55"98 0'54"13 0'53"57 0'53"66 0'54"72 0'54"45
2 鈴木久喜 インプレッサ 3B 7 12 0'56"74 1'00"09 MC(1'00"79) 0'58"50 0'57"14 0'56"85 0'56"74
3 島村絵里 ミラージュ 2 8 32 1'03"39 MC(1'13"39) 1'05"34 1'06"29 1'03"76 MC(1'01"67) 1'03"39
4 柏木信人 カプチーノ 1 2 9 0'55"56 0'57"45 MC(0'56"25) 0'56"18 0'55"56 0'56"71 0'55"82
5 鈴木智晴 インプレッサ 3B 1 1 0'52"83 MC(1'06"81) 0'55"37 0'55"72 0'57"12 0'52"83 0'53"54
6 座間克己 インプレッサ 3B 8 13 0'57"30 MC(1'19"04) MC(1'03"27) 0'59"27 0'58"56,P1 0'59"88 0'57"30
7 桐生康祐 シビック 2 4 18 0'57"73 MC(1'07"41) 0'59"22 0'59"08 0'57"73 0'57"74 0'55"73,P1
8 井上和久 アルトワーク 1 5 34 1'04"03 1'11"18 1'10"38 MC(1'12"20) 1'06"69 MC(1'15"84) 1'04"03
9 兒玉光平 パルサー 3B 13 23 0'59"20 1'06"56 1'04"77 1'00"02 0'59"85 0'59"20 1'00"50
10 高見英男 ＭＲ２ 3A 1 7 0'55"37 0'55"62 1'03"54 0'57"07,P1 0'55"41 0'55"40 0'55"37
11 大畑雅志 レガシー 3A 2 13 0'57"30 0'59"46 1'00"05 0'59"40 0'58"57,P1 0'57"30 0'58"03
12 味岡司 インプレッサ 3B 14 24 0'56"37,P1 MC(1'22"10) 1'09"04 1'02"84,P2 0'59"76 0'56"37,P1 0'59"83
13 平田英樹 インプレッサ 3B 3 4 0'54"36 1'00"57 0'56"51 0'54"39 0'56"46,P1 0'54"36 MC(0'37"01)
14 遠藤貴智 インプレッサ 3B 6 10 0'55"71 1'14"33 1'07"29 1'00"33 0'58"11 0'55"71 0'56"04
15 内田将一 ロードスター 2 3 15 0'57"34 0'57"94 0'57"64,P1 0'57"34 0'58"59 1'09"27 1'16"10
16 松本彩 ＲＸ－７ 2 6 27 1'01"55 - MC(1'12"96) 1'05"16 1'05"53 MC(0'59"93) 1'01"55
17 木村守 カプチーノ 1 3 28 1'01"61 1'31"13 1'02"65 1'02"49 1'02"36 1'01"61 1'02"03
18 鶴田勲 インプレッサ 3B 12 21 0'58"23 1'04"91 1'04"05 0'59"90 1'00"40 0'58"23 0'59"41
19 加藤忠 スカイライン 3A 3 17 0'57"62 MC(1'08"30) 1'02"89,P1 1'02"00 0'59"37 1'04"26 0'57"62
20 北野善久 ロードスター 2 2 11 0'56"32 0'58"90 1'01"30 MC(1'07"04) 0'58"71 0'56"68 0'56"32
21 比留川聡 ミラージュ 2 5 22 0'58"84 1'03"59 1'12"77 1'01"63 1'00"82 0'59"55 0'58"84
22 佐藤貴洋 カルディナ 3B 9 16 0'57"49 0'59"80 MC(0'58"71) 0'59"78 0'59"02 0'57"05,P2 0'57"49
23 新崎聡 インプレッサ 3B 10 19 0'57"85 1'00"68 1'00"68 0'58"13 0'58"83 0'58"19 0'57"85
24 茲出秀樹 シティ 1 1 2 0'53"07 0'57"01 0'55"02 0'58"21 0'53"57 0'53"45 0'53"07
25 国府田裕一 プジョー 2 7 30 1'02"70 1'04"58 1'06"60 1'23"29 MC(1'02"53) 1'02"70 1'02"89
26 並木綱一 インプレッサ 2 10 36 1'05"38 1'16"12 1'16"25 1'07"33 1'07"41 1'05"38 1'04"94,P1
27 正久雅樹 アルテッツァ 2 9 35 1'05"13 1'06"76 1'06"41 1'05"34 1'04"53,P1 1'07"83 1'05"13
28 清原淳平 インプレッサ 3B 11 20 0'57"87 1'03"38 MC(0'59"24) 1'00"38 0'57"87 MC(0'59"06) 2'15"83,P2
29 浜野洋一 ミラージュ 2 1 5 0'54"84 0'57"58 0'56"93 0'57"03,P1 0'54"84 0'55"97 0'55"37
30 渋谷寿裕 ランサー 3B 4 6 0'55"27 0'58"39 0'58"53 0'59"03,P2 0'57"98 0'54"35,P1 0'55"27
31 大野哲朗 レガシー 3B 15 25 1'00"60 1'05"90 1'03"02 1'01"68 1'00"60 1'00"96 1'00"40,P1
32 岡本修平 １８０ＳＸ 3A 5 31 1'03"17 1'37"68 MC(1'39"68) 1'11"25 MC(1'07"40) 1'03"79 1'03"17
33 清水正流 スカイライン 3A 4 26 1'00"64 MC(1'05"17) 1'05"72 1'28"78 1'14"19 1'00"64
34 星野時之 インプレッサ 3B 5 8 0'55"42 MC(1'01"52) 0'59"53,P1 1'01"51 0'56"25 0'56"94 0'55"42
35 藤田範明 ランサー 3B 16 33 1'03"88 MC(1'40"08) MC(1'17"89) 1'12"98 1'06"97 1'04"90 1'03"88
36 石塚匠 R2 1 4 29 1'02"30 1'05"94 1'02"88 1'04"34 1'03"93 1'02"30 1'03"28



タイム順
NO. NAME CAR CLASS C-RANK T-RANK BEST TIME1 TIME2 TIME3 TIME4 TIME5 TIME6

5 鈴木智晴 インプレッサ 3B 1 1 0'52"83 MC(1'06"81) 0'55"37 0'55"72 0'57"12 0'52"83 0'53"54
24 茲出秀樹 シティ 1 1 2 0'53"07 0'57"01 0'55"02 0'58"21 0'53"57 0'53"45 0'53"07
1 越沢俊文 インプレッサ 3B 2 3 0'53"57 0'55"98 0'54"13 0'53"57 0'53"66 0'54"72 0'54"45
13 平田英樹 インプレッサ 3B 3 4 0'54"36 1'00"57 0'56"51 0'54"39 0'56"46,P1 0'54"36 MC(0'37"01)
29 浜野洋一 ミラージュ 2 1 5 0'54"84 0'57"58 0'56"93 0'57"03,P1 0'54"84 0'55"97 0'55"37
30 渋谷寿裕 ランサー 3B 4 6 0'55"27 0'58"39 0'58"53 0'59"03,P2 0'57"98 0'54"35,P1 0'55"27
10 高見英男 ＭＲ２ 3A 1 7 0'55"37 0'55"62 1'03"54 0'57"07,P1 0'55"41 0'55"40 0'55"37
34 星野時之 インプレッサ 3B 5 8 0'55"42 MC(1'01"52) 0'59"53,P1 1'01"51 0'56"25 0'56"94 0'55"42
4 柏木信人 カプチーノ 1 2 9 0'55"56 0'57"45 MC(0'56"25) 0'56"18 0'55"56 0'56"71 0'55"82
14 遠藤貴智 インプレッサ 3B 6 10 0'55"71 1'14"33 1'07"29 1'00"33 0'58"11 0'55"71 0'56"04
20 北野善久 ロードスター 2 2 11 0'56"32 0'58"90 1'01"30 MC(1'07"04) 0'58"71 0'56"68 0'56"32
2 鈴木久喜 インプレッサ 3B 7 12 0'56"74 1'00"09 MC(1'00"79) 0'58"50 0'57"14 0'56"85 0'56"74
6 座間克己 インプレッサ 3B 8 13 0'57"30 MC(1'19"04) MC(1'03"27) 0'59"27 0'58"56,P1 0'59"88 0'57"30
11 大畑雅志 レガシー 3A 2 13 0'57"30 0'59"46 1'00"05 0'59"40 0'58"57,P1 0'57"30 0'58"03
15 内田将一 ロードスター 2 3 15 0'57"34 0'57"94 0'57"64,P1 0'57"34 0'58"59 1'09"27 1'16"10
22 佐藤貴洋 カルディナ 3B 9 16 0'57"49 0'59"80 MC(0'58"71) 0'59"78 0'59"02 0'57"05,P2 0'57"49
19 加藤忠 スカイライン 3A 3 17 0'57"62 MC(1'08"30) 1'02"89,P1 1'02"00 0'59"37 1'04"26 0'57"62
7 桐生康祐 シビック 2 4 18 0'57"73 MC(1'07"41) 0'59"22 0'59"08 0'57"73 0'57"74 0'55"73,P1
23 新崎聡 インプレッサ 3B 10 19 0'57"85 1'00"68 1'00"68 0'58"13 0'58"83 0'58"19 0'57"85
28 清原淳平 インプレッサ 3B 11 20 0'57"87 1'03"38 MC(0'59"24) 1'00"38 0'57"87 MC(0'59"06) 2'15"83,P2
18 鶴田勲 インプレッサ 3B 12 21 0'58"23 1'04"91 1'04"05 0'59"90 1'00"40 0'58"23 0'59"41
21 比留川聡 ミラージュ 2 5 22 0'58"84 1'03"59 1'12"77 1'01"63 1'00"82 0'59"55 0'58"84
9 兒玉光平 パルサー 3B 13 23 0'59"20 1'06"56 1'04"77 1'00"02 0'59"85 0'59"20 1'00"50
12 味岡司 インプレッサ 3B 14 24 0'56"37,P1 MC(1'22"10) 1'09"04 1'02"84,P2 0'59"76 0'56"37,P1 0'59"83
31 大野哲朗 レガシー 3B 15 25 1'00"60 1'05"90 1'03"02 1'01"68 1'00"60 1'00"96 1'00"40,P1
33 清水正流 スカイライン 3A 4 26 1'00"64 MC(1'05"17) 1'05"72 1'28"78 1'14"19 1'00"64
16 松本彩 ＲＸ－７ 2 6 27 1'01"55 - MC(1'12"96) 1'05"16 1'05"53 MC(0'59"93) 1'01"55
17 木村守 カプチーノ 1 3 28 1'01"61 1'31"13 1'02"65 1'02"49 1'02"36 1'01"61 1'02"03
36 石塚匠 R2 1 4 29 1'02"30 1'05"94 1'02"88 1'04"34 1'03"93 1'02"30 1'03"28
25 国府田裕一 プジョー 2 7 30 1'02"70 1'04"58 1'06"60 1'23"29 MC(1'02"53) 1'02"70 1'02"89
32 岡本修平 １８０ＳＸ 3A 5 31 1'03"17 1'37"68 MC(1'39"68) 1'11"25 MC(1'07"40) 1'03"79 1'03"17
3 島村絵里 ミラージュ 2 8 32 1'03"39 MC(1'13"39) 1'05"34 1'06"29 1'03"76 MC(1'01"67) 1'03"39
35 藤田範明 ランサー 3B 16 33 1'03"88 MC(1'40"08) MC(1'17"89) 1'12"98 1'06"97 1'04"90 1'03"88
8 井上和久 アルトワーク 1 5 34 1'04"03 1'11"18 1'10"38 MC(1'12"20) 1'06"69 MC(1'15"84) 1'04"03
27 正久雅樹 アルテッツァ 2 9 35 1'05"13 1'06"76 1'06"41 1'05"34 1'04"53,P1 1'07"83 1'05"13
26 並木綱一 インプレッサ 2 10 36 1'05"38 1'16"12 1'16"25 1'07"33 1'07"41 1'05"38 1'04"94,P1



クラス別
NO. NAME CAR CLASS C-RANK T-RANK BEST TIME1 TIME2 TIME3 TIME4 TIME5 TIME6

24 茲出秀樹 シティ 1 1 2 0'53"07 0'57"01 0'55"02 0'58"21 0'53"57 0'53"45 0'53"07
4 柏木信人 カプチーノ 1 2 9 0'55"56 0'57"45 MC(0'56"25) 0'56"18 0'55"56 0'56"71 0'55"82
17 木村守 カプチーノ 1 3 28 1'01"61 1'31"13 1'02"65 1'02"49 1'02"36 1'01"61 1'02"03
36 石塚匠 R2 1 4 29 1'02"30 1'05"94 1'02"88 1'04"34 1'03"93 1'02"30 1'03"28
8 井上和久 アルトワーク 1 5 34 1'04"03 1'11"18 1'10"38 MC(1'12"20) 1'06"69 MC(1'15"84) 1'04"03
29 浜野洋一 ミラージュ 2 1 5 0'54"84 0'57"58 0'56"93 0'57"03,P1 0'54"84 0'55"97 0'55"37
20 北野善久 ロードスター 2 2 11 0'56"32 0'58"90 1'01"30 MC(1'07"04) 0'58"71 0'56"68 0'56"32
15 内田将一 ロードスター 2 3 15 0'57"34 0'57"94 0'57"64,P1 0'57"34 0'58"59 1'09"27 1'16"10
7 桐生康祐 シビック 2 4 18 0'57"73 MC(1'07"41) 0'59"22 0'59"08 0'57"73 0'57"74 0'55"73,P1
21 比留川聡 ミラージュ 2 5 22 0'58"84 1'03"59 1'12"77 1'01"63 1'00"82 0'59"55 0'58"84
16 松本彩 ＲＸ－７ 2 6 27 1'01"55 - MC(1'12"96) 1'05"16 1'05"53 MC(0'59"93) 1'01"55
25 国府田裕一 プジョー 2 7 30 1'02"70 1'04"58 1'06"60 1'23"29 MC(1'02"53) 1'02"70 1'02"89
3 島村絵里 ミラージュ 2 8 32 1'03"39 MC(1'13"39) 1'05"34 1'06"29 1'03"76 MC(1'01"67) 1'03"39
27 正久雅樹 アルテッツァ 2 9 35 1'05"13 1'06"76 1'06"41 1'05"34 1'04"53,P1 1'07"83 1'05"13
26 並木綱一 インプレッサ 2 10 36 1'05"38 1'16"12 1'16"25 1'07"33 1'07"41 1'05"38 1'04"94,P1
10 高見英男 ＭＲ２ 3A 1 7 0'55"37 0'55"62 1'03"54 0'57"07,P1 0'55"41 0'55"40 0'55"37
11 大畑雅志 レガシー 3A 2 13 0'57"30 0'59"46 1'00"05 0'59"40 0'58"57,P1 0'57"30 0'58"03
19 加藤忠 スカイライン 3A 3 17 0'57"62 MC(1'08"30) 1'02"89,P1 1'02"00 0'59"37 1'04"26 0'57"62
33 清水正流 スカイライン 3A 4 26 1'00"64 MC(1'05"17) 1'05"72 1'28"78 1'14"19 1'00"64
32 岡本修平 １８０ＳＸ 3A 5 31 1'03"17 1'37"68 MC(1'39"68) 1'11"25 MC(1'07"40) 1'03"79 1'03"17
5 鈴木智晴 インプレッサ 3B 1 1 0'52"83 MC(1'06"81) 0'55"37 0'55"72 0'57"12 0'52"83 0'53"54
1 越沢俊文 インプレッサ 3B 2 3 0'53"57 0'55"98 0'54"13 0'53"57 0'53"66 0'54"72 0'54"45
13 平田英樹 インプレッサ 3B 3 4 0'54"36 1'00"57 0'56"51 0'54"39 0'56"46,P1 0'54"36 MC(0'37"01)
30 渋谷寿裕 ランサー 3B 4 6 0'55"27 0'58"39 0'58"53 0'59"03,P2 0'57"98 0'54"35,P1 0'55"27
34 星野時之 インプレッサ 3B 5 8 0'55"42 MC(1'01"52) 0'59"53,P1 1'01"51 0'56"25 0'56"94 0'55"42
14 遠藤貴智 インプレッサ 3B 6 10 0'55"71 1'14"33 1'07"29 1'00"33 0'58"11 0'55"71 0'56"04
2 鈴木久喜 インプレッサ 3B 7 12 0'56"74 1'00"09 MC(1'00"79) 0'58"50 0'57"14 0'56"85 0'56"74
6 座間克己 インプレッサ 3B 8 13 0'57"30 MC(1'19"04) MC(1'03"27) 0'59"27 0'58"56,P1 0'59"88 0'57"30
22 佐藤貴洋 カルディナ 3B 9 16 0'57"49 0'59"80 MC(0'58"71) 0'59"78 0'59"02 0'57"05,P2 0'57"49
23 新崎聡 インプレッサ 3B 10 19 0'57"85 1'00"68 1'00"68 0'58"13 0'58"83 0'58"19 0'57"85
28 清原淳平 インプレッサ 3B 11 20 0'57"87 1'03"38 MC(0'59"24) 1'00"38 0'57"87 MC(0'59"06) 2'15"83,P2
18 鶴田勲 インプレッサ 3B 12 21 0'58"23 1'04"91 1'04"05 0'59"90 1'00"40 0'58"23 0'59"41
9 兒玉光平 パルサー 3B 13 23 0'59"20 1'06"56 1'04"77 1'00"02 0'59"85 0'59"20 1'00"50
12 味岡司 インプレッサ 3B 14 24 0'56"37,P1 MC(1'22"10) 1'09"04 1'02"84,P2 0'59"76 0'56"37,P1 0'59"83
31 大野哲朗 レガシー 3B 15 25 1'00"60 1'05"90 1'03"02 1'01"68 1'00"60 1'00"96 1'00"40,P1
35 藤田範明 ランサー 3B 16 33 1'03"88 MC(1'40"08) MC(1'17"89) 1'12"98 1'06"97 1'04"90 1'03"88


